JINNAH SINDH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

RAFIQUI H.J SHAHEED ROAD TEL: 021-35223811-15,Ext-332,website :www.jsmu.edu.pk

Ref No: EXAM/ISMU/ ) $953/04-21

Dated: 23" April 2021

SUPPLEMENTARY TIME TABLE FOR FOURTH YEAR

COMPUTERIZED THEORY EXAMINATIONS

Paper —5-A: (ENT Module)

07 18-05-2021 (Tuesday)

08 | Paper—5-B: (EYE Module) 19-05-2021 (Wednesday)

09 | Paper—6-A: (ORT Module) 22-05-2021 (Saturday) 09:00 am
onwards

10 | Paper —6-B: (REP Module II) 24-05-2021 (Monday )

11 | Paper—7-A: (NRS Module II) 25-05-2021 (Tuesday)

12 | Paper— 7-B: (PMRG Module) 26-05-2021 (Wednesday)

01 | Paper-1, A: (ENT Module) 4-05-2021 ( Tuesday )
02 | Paper-1, B: (EYE Module) 5-05-2021 ( Wednesday ) Seating
03 | Paper-1, C: (ORT Module) 6-05-2021 ( Thursday ) 09:00 am | arrangement
04 | Paper-2: (REP Module I) 7-05-2021 (Friday) onwards will be given
05 | Paper-3: (NRS Module II) 8-05-2021 (Saturday ) S
06 | Paper-4: (PMRG Module) 10-05-2021 (Monday )
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Seating
arrangement
will be given

later on
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Dr. Arshad khan
Deputy Controller of Examinations
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P.A to Vice Chancellor,

Pro V.C Office,

Registrar Office.

Dean Office. (JSMU)

Director Q-Bank.

Incharge Module Implementation

Principal, Sindh Medical College, Karachi.

Principal, Liaquat College of Medicine & Dentistry, Karachi.

Principal, Sir Syed College of Medical Sciences for girls, Karachi.
. Principal, Jinnah Medical & Dental College, Karachi.

. Principal United Medical & Dental College, Karachi.

Principal, Liaquat National Hospital & Medical College, Karachi.
. Administration Department.

Students” Department, for Notice Board.
Security Department.

. Transport Department.

IT Department for Web page.

Ishrat Noman

Deputy Controller of Examinations/Admin



